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A C T I V I T Y  M E N U

All rates include any equipment needed and are subject to additional service charge, taxes and can change without notice. As a courtesy to other
guests and vendors we kindly ask all cancellations and appointment changes be made within the cancellation policy period to avoid any penalties

or fees. Please contact our Guest Experience Coordinator for more details, special requests or any concerns at concierge@winvian.com.  

TASTINGS
Spirit Tasting with Litchfield Distillery $75.00

MIXOLOGY CLASS

1 Person $300.00
2 People $500.00

FENCING LESSONS

Japanese Samurai Iaido (up to two, ages 10+)
$250.00 Olympic Fencing (up to two people, ages 7+)
$250.00 

Electric Fencing (up to two people, ages 7+) $400.00
Each Additional Guest $100.00

ARTISAN WORKSHOPS
Stained Glass Suncatcher Workshop

*prices are based per person*

$200.00 
Jewelry Making Workshop $200.00 

CULINARY EXPERIANCE

Puppy Paint Class

PAINT CLASSES

Oil/Pallete Paint Class (Offsite/1.5hr) $185.00
$115.00

*prices are based per person/dog*

Acrylic Paint Class (2hr) $200.00

HENNA BODY ART
Henna Session- 15 minutes
Henna Session- 30 minutes
Extended Henna Session
*prices are based per person*

$75.00 
$115.00
$200.00/hr 

SOAP MAKING CLASS
$80.00Melt and Pour Soap Making
$120.00Cold Process Soap Making

$100.00Small 8oz Candle
$100.00Medium 16oz Candle
$100.00Large 40oz Candle
$100.00Luxury 10.5oz Candle
$10.00Turn any candle into an intention candle with

crystals on top
*prices are based per person*

Bracelet

Necklace
Anklet

$185.00
$195.00
$235.00

Hand Chain $315.00 
Charms $45.00 

Sterling Silver 14k Gold Filled
$205.00
$215.00
$255.00
$445.00 
$55.00

Psychic Medium Session - 60 Minutes

Astro Tarot Reading - 60 Minutes $235.00

$340.00

*prices are based per person*

TAROT READINGS

Tea & Tarot Session (4 person min, 8 max) $100.00 

Psychic Medium Session - 90 Minutes $390.00 

Astro Tarot Reading - 90 Minutes $350.00

PERMANENT JEWELRY

Available Wed-Sun *inquire for other dates*

CANDLE MAKING CLASS

*prices are based per person*

Available Wed-Thurs *inquire for other dates*

*one-on-one readings only*

$300.00Pasta Class
Each Additional Guest $200.00

$300.00Advanced Pasta Class
Each Additional Guest $200.00

$325.00Soup Class
Each Additional Guest $200.00

$325.00Risotto Class
Each Additional Guest $200.00

$325.00Pastry Class
Each Additional Guest $200.00

$200.00Wine Tasting with Winvian Sommelier
*prices are based per person*
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AXE THROWING - OFFSITE
$45.00One Hour Lane

Throwers must be at least 10 years old and accompanied
by a parent or guardian if under the age of 18.

*prices are based per person*

ARCHERY - OFFSITE
$150.00One Hour - Children

One Hour - Adults $255.00
*prices are based per person*

$155.00

JAPANESE SHINRIN-YOKU FOREST
BATHING - OFFSITE
1 Hour Walk Experience

*prices are based per person*
Each Additional Guest $55.00

HORSEBACK RIDING - OFFSITE
$150.00Trail Ride (ages 7+)
$100.00Pony Rides (30 minutes)

*prices are based per person*
Pony Rides (1 hour) $190.00

MOUNTAIN BIKES - ONSITE
Day Rental - Per Person $90.00

Electric Bikes 1/2 Day $50.00

*all e-bikes Ages 16+* 
For groups of 4+, inquire about guided tours!

E-BIKES - ONSITE

Electric Bikes Full Day $100.00

COMPLIMENTARY EXPERIENCES

Board Games
*available throughout the Tavern*

Cottage Bikes (for on property use only)
Lawn Games
Snow Shoes
Swimming

Local Hiking Trails 
*see the front desk for hiking maps or scan the All-trails
document in the Tavern*

Hand Crafted Stave Wooden Jigsaw Puzzles 
*see front desk*

WINVIAN X VOLVO EXPERIENCE
Test Drive Experience
Sign up with the Front Desk to receive an ice
cream voucher!
*Terms apply, inquire for details*

SEASONAL OPTIONS

$150.00
WELLNESS CLASSES
Private Yoga Session

Each Additional Guest $100.00

$150.00Private Barre Session
Each Additional Guest $100.00

$150.00Private Pilates Session
Each Additional Guest $100.00

$250.00Sound Bathing Session
Each Additional Guest $50.00

BONFIRE & S'MORES
$50.00
$5.00

Bonfire & S'mores (2 people)
Each Additional Guest

LLAMA WALKS - OFSITE
$55.00One Hour - Children (4-7)

One Hour  - Adults $75.00
*prices are based per person*

Playground - Fitness Center
*open daily*
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$500.00
$650.00
$500.00
$500.00
$650.00
$500.00
$40.00

Fly Fishing Full Day

FISHING EXCURSIONS - OFFSITE

Drift Boat Rides 1/2 Day
Drift Boat Rides Full Day
Fly Fishing 1/2 Day

Spin Casting 1/2 Day
Spin Casting Full Day
Transportation
*prices are based per person with inclusion of boxed
lunch*

Barkhamsted

$405.00
$810.00
$1,215.00

CT WATERSPORTS - OFFSITE

Private Watersport Charter - 1 Hour
Private Watersport Charter - 2 Hour 
Private Watersport Charter - 3 Hour 

Lake Lillinonah

$340.00
$675.00
$1,015.00
$1,350.00Private Pontoon Charter - 4 Hour

Private Pontoon Charter - 1 Hour
Private Pontoon Charter - 2 Hour
Private Pontoon Charter - 3 Hour

*up to 10 passengers*

*up to 12 passengers*

Electric Bikes 2 Hours

Electric Bikes Full Day
Electric Bikes 1/2 Day

$120.00
$140.00
$160.00

*all e-bikes Ages 16+* 
For groups of 4+, inquire about guided tours!

GUIDED EBIKES - OFFSITE
Covered Bridge Trails

$150.00Single Kayak - 4 Hours
Paddle Board - 4 Hours $150.00
Two Person Kayak - 4 Hours
Canoe - 4 Hours

$175.00
$200.00

LITCHFIELD PADDLE - OFFSITE
Bantam Lake

FAIRVIEW GOLF COURSE
Telephone Number: (860) 689-1000 
Address: 300 Hill Rd. Harwinton CT, 06791

9 Holes Walking $31.00 $37.00
$48.00

18 Holes Riding/Tempo Walk
18 Holes Walking $58.00

$80.00
$64.00
$86.00

WEEKDAY WEEKEND

9 Holes Riding/Tempo Walk $37.00

BANTAM CINEMA
Telephone Number: (860) 567-0006
Address: 115 Bantam Lake Road, Bantam, CT 06750
Closed: Monday & Tuesday  
Matinee
Children (under 13) 

$10.50
$8.50

RIPLEY WATERFOWL CONSERVANCY

$10.00Self-Guided Avian Tour - Adult
Child (5-14) $5.00
Child (Under 5) Free 

Telephone Number: (860) 567-2062
Address: 55 Duck Pond Rd, Litchfield, CT 06759
Open: Friday, Saturday, & Sunday 10 am - 4 pm 

FARMINGTON RIVER TUBING
Telephone Number: (860) 693-6465
Address: 92 Main Street, New Hartford CT, 06057 
Per Person $30.00

PRIVATE HELICOPTER TOUR - OFFSITE

*inquire within for exact pricing*

$4,465.0030 Min AStar Helicopter (2-6 passengers)
$5,625.0030 Min Twin Star Helicopter (up to 5

passengers)

$2,570.0030 Min R44 Helicopter (2 passengers)

$1,620.00Private Watersport Charter - 4 Hour 

SELF BOOKABLE EXPERIANCES
*activities below are offsite and self-bookable*

https://www.bing.com/maps?&ty=18&q=Bantam%20Cinema&satid=id.sid%3A40e07b06-d8b0-cd0f-e3cb-ad06ca14cd68&ppois=41.72063446044922_-73.2356948852539_Bantam%20Cinema_~&cp=41.720634~-73.235695&v=2&sV=1
tel:8605672062
https://www.bing.com/maps?&mepi=103~~Unknown~Address_Link&ty=18&q=Livingston%20Ripley%20Waterfowl%20Conservancy&ss=ypid.YN873x17955589188284474219&ppois=41.74833297729492_-73.22398376464844_Livingston%20Ripley%20Waterfowl%20Conservancy_YN873x17955589188284474219~&cp=41.748333~-73.223984&v=2&sV=1
tel:8606936465
https://goo.gl/maps/cLFhoAnYx5Kjp5BK9

